2022/2023. tanév I1. félév
2022/2023. semester I1.

ELOADASOK- VORLESUNGEN — LECTURES

(Bp. VILI. Istvan u. 2./ 2. str. Istvan)

Hétfo
Monday
Montag

Kedd
Tuesday
Dienstag

Szerda
Wednesday
Mittwoch

Csiitortok
Thursday
Donnerstag

Péntek
Friday
Freitag

8.15-t61
1.0ra

9.00-ig

9.15-t61
2.0ra
10.00-ig

10.15-
6l
3.6ra
11.00-ig

11.15-
t6l
4.06ra
12.00-ig

BOTANIK
(Dr. Hazi Judit,
Dr. Gerencsér Ferencné¢)
TORMAY ZIMMER

12.15-
tél
5.6ra
13.00-ig

13.15-
tél
6.6ra
14.00-ig

NOVENYTAN
(Dr. Cserhalmi D.,
Dr. Gerencsérné, Dr. Hazi J.,
Dr. Péli E.R., Kutszegi G.)
TORMAY ELOADO

14.15-
tél
7.0ra
15.00-ig

BOTANY
(Dr. Cserhalmi D.,
Dr. PéL E.,
Kutszegi G.)
TORMAY ROOM

15.15-
6l
8.0ra
16.00-ig

The botany of distilled
drinks
(Dr. Cserhalmi D.)

ROOM

16.15-
61
9.6ra
17.00-ig

17.15-
t61
10.6ra
18.00-ig




